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OFA Quarterly Breed Report
7/9/2009

Dr. Edna Martin Afghan Hound Club of Am AFGHAN HOUND

HipsAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

2nd Quarter 2009

MYKHAN'S KOLOUR KONFETTI HP05741501 F  72CAH-7703E72F-VPI CONNIE & SCOTT BRUNELL 1338310

SHYLO SOLITAIRE HP08095101 F  54CAH-7764E54F-PI BRUCE CLARK 1361883

SHEKINAH TOP DESIGN A KRYSLAUR HP19485703 M  41CAH-7765G41M-VPI KRISTI L. JONES 1362087

TAZA KAIMAR PERSIA FROM HISTORY MAE'D HP25916107 F  24CAH-7766G24F-VPI BETH COLLINS 1342374

KATHRYN CARR

KOMAR'S TALLULAH OOH-LA-LA HP15806305 F  47CAH-7767G47F-PI JANET MASSY 1364652

COUNTRYWINDS SILVER BULLET HP04455501 M  72CAH-7768G72M-NOPI CATHERINE HARKER 1364971

PERFECTION NALIKAR MS. COLBERT HP17309904 F  33CAH-7769G33F-VPI DEBBIE PETERSEN 1324004

KATHY SAVILLE

ELMO'S TRIBAL ISLAND PERFECTION HP22910603 M  33CAH-7770G33M-VPI DEBBIE PETERSEN 1363985

AMY PIERCE

PAMELONS LATE NITE OF CAVU HP10462607 M  58CAH-7771E58M-VPI PAMELA & LONNIE PATTERSON 1366275

GAIL KRAMER

KUHL BREEZE BLOOD N SWASH HP22092709 M  34CAH-7772E34M-PI DAVID A. HENDRIX, M.A 1363137

DEBORAH RIDLEY

KUHL BREEZE ANGELQUEST JOULE HP22092716 F  34CAH-7773E34F-PI DAVID A. HENDRIX, M.A 1363139

DEBORAH RIDLEY

HIGH KALIBERS MARKED CHIVALRY HP22115809 M  32CAH-7774E32M-VPI NICOLE F. & SHAWN R. HOLLINGER 1342375

VALKOR DARE TO STARE HP33141601 F  29CAH-7775E29F-VPI BRENDA & NEIL G. BRODY 1367636

ALLURE'S IM NO ANGEL HP23459603 F  29CAH-7776G29F-VPI CHERIE & CHRISTOPHER 

BRUCKMAN

 1368111

SEBRING ELAN KING KONG HP18469202 M  42CAH-7777G42M-NOPI JERRY KLEIN 1368599

DAN WANGLER

JAKAR WINSONG ELEVATE YOUR GAME HP27187801 M  24OAH-7778E24M-VPI DAVID & AMY DONNELL 1369165

SUMMERWIND ME N MYSELF N PAMIR HP10516403 M  60CAH-7779E60M-VPI DONALD A. & GEORJEAN N. JENSEN 1369167

INISFREE'S LACED WITH MAJIC HP25404401 F  27CAH-7780E27F-VPI ANNA TYLER 1369739

KASBAN AMERICAN STYLE HP19934206 F  40CAH-7781G40F-VPI JENNIFER & JASON TAYLOR 1371345

CYNERGY'S BELLA LUNA DAVINA HP26198603 F  27CAH-7782G27F-VPI JENNIFER & JASON TAYLOR 1371346

THAON'S QADENCE HP21264506 M  39CAH-7783G39M-VPI ANN STERNER 1372517
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report
7/9/2009

Dr. Edna Martin Afghan Hound Club of Am AFGHAN HOUND

HipsAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

2nd Quarter 2009

JAY HAFFORD

ALHARIN DON'T BORE NINA HP23088108 F  34OAH-7784E34F-VPI GARY D. SINCK 1372168

BARB FOGL

SHARRAH'S KHATAV HP22886701 M  33CAH-7785F33M-VPI TRISHA A. HORMAN 1373863

RAFA ROCK OF AGES HP25308007 F  28OAH-7786E28F-VPI CHERIE GREER-BRUCKMAN 1374076

CHRISTOPHER ALAN BRUCKMAN

PAHLAVI I BELIEVE I CAN FLY HP24718201 M  31CAH-7787G31M-VPI JERRY PARZER 1374405

KAREN WAGNER

INISFREE MAJIC FROM PROVINCE HP25404408 F  28OAH-7788G28F-VPI ERICA JANTOS 1374678

ANNA TYLER

MESSENGERS AMARIGE D'AMOUR HP07935304 F  69CAH-7789E69F-VPI LAUREN MORRISON 1374675

LINDA CAMPBELL

SHARJA SHELBY MUSTANG HP26901101 M  24CAH-7790G24M-VPI CHERYL L. THAXTON 1374868

LINDA SHIPLEY

SHA-CONE ABACA DELICIOUS HP10965804 F  64CAH-7791G64F-NOPI PAT KUNICH 1375532

ABB-SCAW

KHANDHU OLYMPIA HP14536501 F  57CAH-7792E57F-VPI A. BAUER 1374879

P. & P. HEWITT

ElbowsAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

2nd Quarter 2009

TAZA KAIMAR PERSIA FROM HISTORY MAE'D HP25916107 F  24CAH-EL138F24-VPI BETH COLLINS 1342374

KATHRYN CARR

HIGH KALIBERS MARKED CHIVALRY HP22115809 M  32CAH-EL139M32-VPI NICOLE F. & SHAWN R. HOLLINGER 1342375

ALLURE'S IM NO ANGEL HP23459603 F  29CAH-EL140F29-VPI CHERIE & CHRISTOPHER 

BRUCKMAN

 1368111

INISFREE'S LACED WITH MAJIC HP25404401 F  27CAH-EL141F27-VPI ANNA TYLER 1369739

INISFREE MAJIC FROM PROVINCE HP25404408 F  28OAH-EL142F28-VPI ERICA JANTOS 1374678

ANNA TYLER
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report
7/9/2009

Dr. Edna Martin Afghan Hound Club of Am AFGHAN HOUND

ThyroidAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

2nd Quarter 2009

HI KALIBERS U DONT KNOW JACQUE HP22115803 M  32CAH-TH98/32M-PI NEVA JEAN & JAY JOHNSON 1370369

INISFREE'S LACED WITH MAJIC HP25404401 F  27CAH-TH99/27F-VPI ANNA TYLER 1369739
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report
7/9/2009

Dr. Edna Martin Afghan Hound Club of Am AFGHAN HOUND

HipsAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

by Registered Name 2nd Quarter 2009

ALHARIN DON'T BORE NINA HP23088108 F  34OAH-7784E34F-VPI GARY D. SINCK 1372168

BARB FOGL

ALLURE'S IM NO ANGEL HP23459603 F  29CAH-7776G29F-VPI CHERIE & CHRISTOPHER BRUCKMAN 1368111

COUNTRYWINDS SILVER BULLET HP04455501 M  72CAH-7768G72M-NOPI CATHERINE HARKER 1364971

CYNERGY'S BELLA LUNA DAVINA HP26198603 F  27CAH-7782G27F-VPI JENNIFER & JASON TAYLOR 1371346

ELMO'S TRIBAL ISLAND PERFECTION HP22910603 M  33CAH-7770G33M-VPI DEBBIE PETERSEN 1363985

AMY PIERCE

HIGH KALIBERS MARKED CHIVALRY HP22115809 M  32CAH-7774E32M-VPI NICOLE F. & SHAWN R. HOLLINGER 1342375

INISFREE MAJIC FROM PROVINCE HP25404408 F  28OAH-7788G28F-VPI ERICA JANTOS 1374678

ANNA TYLER

INISFREE'S LACED WITH MAJIC HP25404401 F  27CAH-7780E27F-VPI ANNA TYLER 1369739

JAKAR WINSONG ELEVATE YOUR GAME HP27187801 M  24OAH-7778E24M-VPI DAVID & AMY DONNELL 1369165

KASBAN AMERICAN STYLE HP19934206 F  40CAH-7781G40F-VPI JENNIFER & JASON TAYLOR 1371345

KHANDHU OLYMPIA HP14536501 F  57CAH-7792E57F-VPI A. BAUER 1374879

P. & P. HEWITT

KOMAR'S TALLULAH OOH-LA-LA HP15806305 F  47CAH-7767G47F-PI JANET MASSY 1364652

KUHL BREEZE ANGELQUEST JOULE HP22092716 F  34CAH-7773E34F-PI DAVID A. HENDRIX, M.A 1363139

DEBORAH RIDLEY

KUHL BREEZE BLOOD N SWASH HP22092709 M  34CAH-7772E34M-PI DAVID A. HENDRIX, M.A 1363137

DEBORAH RIDLEY

MESSENGERS AMARIGE D'AMOUR HP07935304 F  69CAH-7789E69F-VPI LAUREN MORRISON 1374675

LINDA CAMPBELL

MYKHAN'S KOLOUR KONFETTI HP05741501 F  72CAH-7703E72F-VPI CONNIE & SCOTT BRUNELL 1338310

PAHLAVI I BELIEVE I CAN FLY HP24718201 M  31CAH-7787G31M-VPI JERRY PARZER 1374405

KAREN WAGNER

PAMELONS LATE NITE OF CAVU HP10462607 M  58CAH-7771E58M-VPI PAMELA & LONNIE PATTERSON 1366275

GAIL KRAMER

PERFECTION NALIKAR MS. COLBERT HP17309904 F  33CAH-7769G33F-VPI DEBBIE PETERSEN 1324004

KATHY SAVILLE

RAFA ROCK OF AGES HP25308007 F  28OAH-7786E28F-VPI CHERIE GREER-BRUCKMAN 1374076

CHRISTOPHER ALAN BRUCKMAN

SEBRING ELAN KING KONG HP18469202 M  42CAH-7777G42M-NOPI JERRY KLEIN 1368599

DAN WANGLER
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report
7/9/2009

Dr. Edna Martin Afghan Hound Club of Am AFGHAN HOUND

HipsAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

by Registered Name 2nd Quarter 2009

SHA-CONE ABACA DELICIOUS HP10965804 F  64CAH-7791G64F-NOPI PAT KUNICH 1375532

ABB-SCAW

SHARJA SHELBY MUSTANG HP26901101 M  24CAH-7790G24M-VPI CHERYL L. THAXTON 1374868

LINDA SHIPLEY

SHARRAH'S KHATAV HP22886701 M  33CAH-7785F33M-VPI TRISHA A. HORMAN 1373863

SHEKINAH TOP DESIGN A KRYSLAUR HP19485703 M  41CAH-7765G41M-VPI KRISTI L. JONES 1362087

SHYLO SOLITAIRE HP08095101 F  54CAH-7764E54F-PI BRUCE CLARK 1361883

SUMMERWIND ME N MYSELF N PAMIR HP10516403 M  60CAH-7779E60M-VPI DONALD A. & GEORJEAN N. JENSEN 1369167

TAZA KAIMAR PERSIA FROM HISTORY MAE'D HP25916107 F  24CAH-7766G24F-VPI BETH COLLINS 1342374

KATHRYN CARR

THAON'S QADENCE HP21264506 M  39CAH-7783G39M-VPI ANN STERNER 1372517

JAY HAFFORD

VALKOR DARE TO STARE HP33141601 F  29CAH-7775E29F-VPI BRENDA & NEIL G. BRODY 1367636

ElbowsAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

by Registered Name 2nd Quarter 2009

ALLURE'S IM NO ANGEL HP23459603 F  29CAH-EL140F29-VPI CHERIE & CHRISTOPHER BRUCKMAN 1368111

HIGH KALIBERS MARKED CHIVALRY HP22115809 M  32CAH-EL139M32-VPI NICOLE F. & SHAWN R. HOLLINGER 1342375

INISFREE MAJIC FROM PROVINCE HP25404408 F  28OAH-EL142F28-VPI ERICA JANTOS 1374678

ANNA TYLER

INISFREE'S LACED WITH MAJIC HP25404401 F  27CAH-EL141F27-VPI ANNA TYLER 1369739

TAZA KAIMAR PERSIA FROM HISTORY MAE'D HP25916107 F  24CAH-EL138F24-VPI BETH COLLINS 1342374

KATHRYN CARR

ThyroidAFGHAN HOUND

Application C or O OWNERAGESEXREGISTRATIONOFA ID NAME

by Registered Name 2nd Quarter 2009

HI KALIBERS U DONT KNOW JACQUE HP22115803 M  32CAH-TH98/32M-PI NEVA JEAN & JAY JOHNSON 1370369

INISFREE'S LACED WITH MAJIC HP25404401 F  27CAH-TH99/27F-VPI ANNA TYLER 1369739

\\DELL26501\cdimage\crystalCode\Quarterly Breed Club Information Rep Last name.rpt page  6


